

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

(A State University established under Haryana Act No. 25 of 1975) NAAC accredited 'A+' Grade

Tender notice published e-tenders.hry.nic.in

NOTICE INVITING TENDER									
Name of Department	Tender Reference No.	Tender ID	Name of work / Notice/Tender	Opening date / closing date	Amount (Rs. In lakh)	Website of the department	Contact no. / email address of the Nodal Officer	Nature of work	
Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak	MDU/EstateOffice/001	2024_HRY_436957_1	Running Photostat shop in Students Activity Centre on Licence Basis in Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak	28.03.2025 21.04.2025		Pr atandara herrinia in	9812611388 estate.office@mdurohtak.ac.in	Services	

For further information kindly visit: https://etenders.hry.nic.in

REGISTRAR



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

(A State University established under Haryana Act No. 25 of 1975)
NAAC accredited 'A+' Grade

Tender notice published e-tenders.hry.nic.in

NOTICE INVITING TENDER									
Name of Department	Tender Reference No.	Tender ID	Name of work / Notice/Tender	Opening date / closing date	Amount (Rs. In lakh)	Website of the department	Contact no. / email address of the Nodal Officer	Nature of work	
Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak	MDU/EstateOffice/002	2024_HRY_436958_1	0	28.03.2025 21.04.2025		Protonders have no in	9812611388 estate.office@mdurohtak.ac.in	Services	

For further information kindly visit: https://etenders.hry.nic.in

REGISTRAR



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

(A State University established under Haryana Act No. 25 of 1975)
NAAC accredited 'A+' Grade

Tender notice published e-tenders.hry.nic.in

NOTICE INVITING TENDER										
Name of Department	Tender Reference No.	Tender ID	Name of work / Notice/Tender	Opening date / closing date	Amount (Rs. In lakh)	Website of the department	Contact no. / email address of the Nodal Officer	Nature of work		
Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak	MDU/EstateOffice/003	2024_HRY_436959_1	Running General Store cum Photostat Shop in Abhilasha Women Hostel Complex Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak on license basis, where around 2500 female students reside during an academic session	28.03.2025 21.04.2025		https://mdurohtak.https://works.haryana.gov.in & etenders.hry.nic.in	9812611388 estate.office@mdurohtak.ac.in	Services		

For further information kindly visit: https://etenders.hry.nic.in

REGISTRAR